SOLAR WATER HEATER
SOLAR WATER HEATER
HEAT PIPE NON PRESSURISED SOLAR WATER HEATER
PHOTO
Tube No. Tube size/mm 20GP 40HQ
FR-5818G460C-10V 10 Φ58 X 1800 1.31 82.5 108.5 360/460 50 0.35 80 200
FR-5818G460C-12V 12 Φ58 X 1800 1.58 97.7 128.9 360/460 50 0.41 68 175
FR-5818G460C-15V 15 Φ58 X 1800 1.97 120.6 159.6 360/460 50 0.48 58 148
FR-5818G460C-18V 18 Φ58 X 1800 2.36 143.5 190.3 360/460 50 0.57 50 123
FR-5818G460C-20V 20 Φ58 X 1800 2.63 158.8 210.8 360/460 50 0.62 46 114
FR-5818G460C-24V 24 Φ58 X 1800 3.15 189.3 251.7 360/460 50 0.73 38 97
FR-5818G460C-30V 30  Φ58 X 1800 3.94 235.1 313.1 360/460 50 0.89 32 80
FR-5818G460C-36V 36  Φ58 X 1800 4.73 280.9 374.5 360/460 50 1.07 16 66
FR-5818G460C-40V 40 Φ58 X 1800 5.25 311.5 415.5 360/460 50 1.17 16 60
FR-5818G460C-42V 42 Φ58 X 1800 5.51 326.7 435.9 360/460 50 1.23 16 58
FR-5818G460C-45V 45 Φ58 X 1800 5.90 349.6 466.6 360/460 50 1.30 16 54
FR-5818G460C-48V 48 Φ58 X 1800 6.30 372.5 497.3 360/460 50 1.41 16 50
FR-5818G460C-50V 50 Φ58 X 1800 6.56 387.8 517.8 360/460 50 1.45 16 48
Loading SetsTotal
Capacity/L
Tank
Dia./mm